Broder, Leah D.
El-Newahy, Nada
King, Marian E.
Persson, Rebecca

Ford-Weems,Stephanie K.

Kepka, Asia
Marshall, Paul Townsend
Moir, Juliet M.

Dennis, Gregory D.
Mills, Kevin M.
Revilak, Stephen A.
Young, Peter

* appointed

PRECINCT 1

44 Michael Street

38 Hilton Street

122 Decatur Street, Apt. 4
15 Fremont Street

15 Wheaton Road
17 Silk Street

14 Yale Road

14 Wellesley Road

19 Wheaton Road

28 Mystic Valley Pkwy.
111 Sunnyside Avenue
10 Wellesley Road

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

323-829-7227
No Update
Confidential
Confidential

No Update
Confidential
703-304-8614

617-863-0746
978-697-0082

leahbroder@gmail.com
nada300@hotmail.com
melikingreen@yahoo.com
becca.persson@gmail.com

asiakepka@gmail.com
paul.marshall@gmail.com
juliet.moir@gmail.com

gdennis@alum.mit.edu
kevmillsl@yahoo.com

781-648-1083 steve@srevilak.net

617-905-2734

petery02139@yahoo.com



Gast, Peter M.
Hayner, Bill
Lim-Miller, Aimee 1.
Logan, William

Cella, Steven R.
Chhabra, Samit
Reeder, Virginia S.
Sullivan, Brendan M.

vacancy

DeCourcey, Stephen W.

McCabe, Mark W.
Rossi, Robert V.

* appointed

PRECINCT 2

36 Margaret Street
19 Putnam Road
75 Bay State Road

5 Mary Street

99 Spy Pond Parkway
26 Spy Pond Parkway
79 Spy Pond Parkway
319 Lake Street

7 Cheswick Road
4 Dorothy Road
27 Colonial Drive

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021

646-4279
Confidential
No Update
646-4414

641-4764
617-416-3882
617-529-9072
No Update

643-7291
Confidential
617-290-2732

petegast4arlington@gmail.com
edlawbh@comcast.net
aimeeingrid@gmail.com
wlogan@rcn.com

srcelltm@gmail.com
samit.chhabra@gmail.com
ginna.reeder@gmail.com
brendansullivan33@gmail.com

sdecourcey@verizon.net
mmccabetmm2@gmail.com
rvrossi@gmail.com



PRECINCT 3

Ellis, John R. 59 Teel Street 2023 Confidential  ellisjohnr@yahoo.com
Simister, Kezia H. 24 Teel Street 2023 617-501-3981 keziasimister@gmail.com
Stamps, Susan D. 39 Grafton Street 2023 978-807-7933 susan.stamps@comcast.net
Urick, Courtney 11 Teel Street 2023  617-755-1309 urickcourtney@gmail.com
Marlin, Robert P. 11 Cross Street 2022

Smith, Stacie N. 9 Henderson Street 2022  Confidential ~ stacie@cbuilding.org

Susse, Jennifer R. 45 Teel Street 2022 643-2564 jennifer.susse@gmail.com
Wilbur, Christopher H. 24 Windsor Street 2022 646-8531 christopher.wilbur@gmail.com
Auster, Adam 10 Cottage Avenue 2021 648-6758 adam.auster.arlington@gmail.com
Diggins, Lenard T. 8 Windsor Street, #1 2021 617-863-6433 Idiggins@gmail.com

vacancy

Thompson, Anne K. 14 Cottage Avenue 2021 No Update No Update

* appointed



PRECINCT 4

Atlas, Alia K. 49 Magnolia Street 2023 No Update akatlas@gmail.com
Dominguez, Silvia 72 Thorndike Street 2023 617-314-0736 bncboston@gmail.com
Phelan, Michele J. 135 Thorndike Street 2023  Confidential michele.j.phelan@gmail.com
Sullivan, Carolyn Frances 32 Milton Street 2023 No Update carolynfs@gmail.com
Delpha McClure, Madeleine 27 Boulevard Road 2022  Confidential madeleine.delpha@gmail.com
Kaba, Nawwaf W. 9 Thorndike Street 2022  Confidential nkaba.tmm@gmail.com
Leary, Kate J. 39 Milton Street 2022 Confidential kleary@gmail.com

Saadat, Alham 62 Magnolia Street 2022  No Update alhams999@gmail.com
vacancy

vacancy

Rowe, Clarissa 137 Herbert Road 2021 643-3156 clarissa.rowe@comecast.net
Zimmer, Ethan P. 18 Lake Street, #3 2021 Confidential epz@ethanzimmer.net

* appointed



PRECINCT 5

Badik, Adam E. 1 Beacon Street
Hanlon, Patrick M. 20 Park Street
*McMurray, Brian C. 4 Park Street Place
Swanson, David F. 21 Dartmouth Street
Donnelly, Jason M. 36 Amherst Street
Farrell, Catherine L. 76 Park Street
Kelleher, Christa M. 153 Medford Street, #2
Mayers,Katherine E. 68 River Street
Kelleher, Karen E. 57 Beacon Street
Ledger, Lauren 169 Franklin Street
vacancy

Thompson, Peter Jared 127 Palmer Street

* appointed

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021

2021

Confidential
703-967-6720
No Update
Confidential

No Update
617-969-0473
643-1969
617-312-3084

Confidential
Confidential

617-312-9824

adamdarl@gmail.com
patrick.m.hanlon@gmail.com
brian@brianmcmurray.com
dswanson922@gmail.com

clf_scw@hotmail.com
christakel@verizon.net
kate.elliott@cheza.com

k.kelleher76 @comcast.net
lauren.ledger@gmail.com

koprulul@gmail.com



Collins, Mara

McNinch, George J.
Snyder, Jill A.

Tracey, Laura Sosnowski

Ballin, James
Jalkut, Daniel C.
Kraus, Adele A.
Reynolds, Lisa M.

Blandy, Charles E.
Fischer, Andrew S.
Peluso, Theodore L.
Waxman, Lesley A.

* appointed

PRECINCT 6

18 Hamilton road, #502
22 Whittemore Street, #2
276 Mass. Avenue, #305
25 Marion Road

30 Swan Place

17 Randolph Street
438 Mass. Ave., #116
1 Pond Terrace

58 Lombard Terrace, #2
25 Lombard Road

438 Massachusetts Ave., #420

60 Pleasant Street, #303

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

617-417-5816
Confidential
648-0002
781-488-3233

325-5045
Confidential
643-1624
339-223-2102

No Update
439-2600
648-0239
Confidential

kleincollins@me.com
gmcninch@gmail.com
jillannsnyder@gmail.com
Ibtracey@rcn.com

jimballintmm6é@gmail.com
danieltm@jalkut.com
adkr3@hotmail.com
lisa.reynolds17@gmail.com

tm@charlesblandy.com
andrew.fischer25@gmail.com
tedpeluso@gmail.com
Iwaxman@gmail.com



PRECINCT 7

Bagnall, Alexander G. 10 Wyman Street 2023  781-307-0515 alex.bagnall.tmm@gmail.com
Baron, Sheri A. 10 Raleigh Street 2023 617-875-2198 sbaron26@verizon.net
Malek-Odom, Mary C. 19 River Street, #2 2023 697-6425 artfulgram@gmail.com
McParland, Catherine 227Broadway 2023 No Update cpmich@aol.com

Goff, Phil E. 94 Grafton Street 2022  857-523-0020 philipgoff94pg@gmail.com
Stone, Betty J. 99 Harlow Street 2022 648-1066 bjstonel3@yahoo.com
Younkin, Rebecca J. 30 Harlow Street 2022 648-3163 ryounkin@post.harvard.edu
Yontar, Timur Kaya 58 Bates Road 2022 617-921-9721 vyontar@post.harvard.edu
Holland, Roderick J. 88 Grafton Street 2021 405-3809 roderickholland.tmm@yahoo.com
vacancy

vacancy

Slotnick, Laurence J. 96 Grafton Street,#2 2021 617-596-8617 ljslotnick@yahoo.com

* appointed



PRECINCT 8

Band, Carol L. 57 Bartlett Avenue 2023 Confidential carol@carolband.com
Berkowitz, William R. 12 Pelham Terrace 2023 646-6319 Bill_Berkowitz@uml.edu
Dray, Elizabeth H. B. 130 Jason Street 2023 617-584-9428 elizabethdray7@gmail.com
Grossman, Sharon P. 16 Peabody Road 2023 771-6489 sharongrossmanl@gmail.com
Foskett, Charles T. 101 Brantwood Road 2022 492-0800 charlie.foskett@foskettco.com
Migliazzo, Sophie C. 175 Pleasant Street 2022  Confidential scmarlingtontmm@gmail.com
Rehrig, Brian H. 28 Academy Street 2022 646-4625  precinct8@rehrigs.com
Worden, John L., Il 27 Jason Street 2022 646-8303 jworden@swwalaw.com
Grossman, Irwin S. 16 Peabody Road 2021 718-8827  irwin.grossmanll@gmail.com
Lever, Scott B. 81 Kensington Park 2021 999-4099 scottblever@gmail.com
Lobel, Joshua 73 Jason Street, #2 2021 401-965-9446 josh.lobel@gmail.com
Worden, Patricia B. 27 Jason Street 2021 646-8303  pbworden@hotmail.com

* appointed



* appointed

Blankespoor, Lisa S.
Liggett, Steven M.
McCabe, Susan
Ruderman, A. Michael

Mandal, Mona

Melofchik, Beth
Stewart, Susan R.

Tanaka, Rieko

Boltz, Barbara Ann
Hasbrouck, Brian
Preston, Jo Anne
Schlichtman, Paul

PRECINCT 9

11 Webcowet Road
25 Hayes Street

22 Russell Street

9 Alton Street

14 WaterStreet, #2

20 RussellStreet
23 Alton Street

47 Mystic Street, #8C

54 Medford Street, #510
46 Sherborn Street

42 Mystic Lake Drive
47 Mysitc Street, #8C

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022

2022
2022

2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

617-378-2126 lisaslomba@gmail.com
No Update smliggett@gmail.com
Confidential susanmccabe22@mac.com
929-7847  amruderman@gmail.com

648-1910 mona.arlingtontm9
@gmail.com
Confidential tankmadel@yahoo.com

Confidential sstewart.town
meeting@tastewar.com
671-513-0803  riekopiano@gmail.com

648-0179 baboltz32@gmail.com
643-8047 brnarlington@gmail.com
Confidential  ja-preston@comcast.net

617-755-4300 paul@schlichtman.org



PRECINCT 10

Howard, Jane L. 12 Woodland Street 2023 648-1936 phoward795@verizon.net
Howard Peter B. 12 Woodland Street 2023  648-1936 phoward@town.arlington.ma.us
Newton, Sanjay S. 32 Ottawa Road 2023 248-761-9012 sanjaynewton@gmail.com
Rohter, Christopher John 48 Pleasant View Road 2023 No Update rohter@gmail.com

Milan, Charlotte W. 19 Bellevue Road 2022

Pyle, Elizabeth M. 66 Gloucester Street 2022  643-4913 elizabeth.m.pyle@gmail.com
Quinn, Michael J. 15 Shawnee Road 2022 643-4962 michael.quinn@gmail.com
Wren, Donna K. 75 Hillsdale Road 2022 328-2289 dkwren@alum.mit.edu
Costa, Barbara M. 26 Woodland Street 2021 Confidential barbaracosta331@gmail.com
Forbes, Danuta M. 4 Iroquois Road 2021 316-8257 danutafl7@gmail.com
Klein, Christian MacQuarrie 54 Newport Street 2021 641-4211 cmagklein@gmail.com
Varoglu, Mustafa 26 Shawnee Road 2021 (617) 852-4804 mvaroglu@gmail.com

* appointed



Appt.

Culverhouse, Lynette
Goodsell, lan
Heigham, Leba
Radochia, Joyce H.

Heigham, Christopher J.

Pierce, Judson L.
Reck, Matthew L.
Schwartz, Paulette

Bilafer, Mary Ellen

Carney, Christine C.

DiMola, Meredith

Schwartz, Carroll E.

* appointed

PRECINCT 11

24 Draper Avenue
193 Mystic Street
82 Richfield Road
45 Columbia Road

82 Richfield Road
42 Draper Avenue
27 Richfield Road
20 Robin Hood Raod

59 Cutter Hill Road
98 Richfield Road
47 Crosby Street

20 Robin Hood Road

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

475-7456
617-905-7761
617-538-1672
648-1196

641-1150
978-335-5667
316-5587
646-1722

648-7368
844-3028
617-458-1744
646-1722

Iculverhouse@gmail.com
ianforl1@iangoodsell.com
leba@alum.mit.edu
joycerob2000@verizon.net

cheigham@comcast.net
judsonpiercetmll@gmail.com
reck.matthew@gmail.com
plschwartz@verizon.net

mebilafer@gmail.com
tmmccarneyll@gmail.com
meredithdimola@gmail.com
ed.schwartz@verizon.net



* appointed

Brazile, Juliana H.
Helmuth, Eric D.
Murray, Caroline H.
Vakil, Sanjay S.

Ames, Benjamin B.
Dieringer, Larry F., Jr.
DiTullio, James E.

Jamieson, Gordon A.,Jr.

Bielefeld, Lisa A.
Jefferson, Robert J.
vacancy

Thielman, Jeffrey D.

PRECINCT 12

56 Coolidge Road
33 Grand View Road
95 Glenburn Road
74 Scituate Street

14 Hawthorne Avenue
11 Coolidge Road
31 Fountain Road
163 ScituateStreet

132 Mt. Vernon Street
27 Park Circle

37 Coolidge Road

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021

2021

641-3433
No Update
Confidential
No Update

643-6733
617-872-1858
307-5017
483-3266

646-1476
858-8615

859-9099

juli@brazile.net
eric@erichelmuth.com
carolineprecinct12@yahoo.com
svakil@gmail.com

bbames@comcast.net
Idieringer@gmail.com
james_ditullio@hotmail.com
epigen@fuse.net

lab@allin.org
rjefftmm12@gmail.com

jeff.thielman@gmail.com



* appointed

Anderson, Kristin L.

Deyst, John J., Jr.
Deyst, Mary A.
Good, David F.

Fuller, Laura
Grunko, Zachary P.
Poage, Lee
Sankalia, Priya

Bishop, Lynn
Byrne, Michael
Dupont, DeAnne
Krepelka, Marie A.

PRECINCT 13

12 Upland Rd. West
26 Upland Rd. West
26 Upland Rd. West
37 Tomahawk Road

219 Croshy Street

21 Old Middlesex Path
10 Cherokee Road
253 Pheasant Avenue

51 Windmill Lane
28 Upland Road
32 Oldham Road
12 Mohawk Road

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

No Update
646-9449
646-9449
Confidential

617-501-6505
617-504-6415
617-251-3135
530-0799

No Update
No Update
439-5736

No Update
deyst@mit.edu
deyst@comcast.net
dfgood1226@gmail.com

laura.fuller3@gmail.com
zgrunko@yahoo.com
leepoage@gmail.com
psankalia@hotmail.com

lynnpatbishop@gmail.com
mbyrne@town.arlington.ma.us
dupont.tmm13@gmail.com

781-648-8402 mkrepelka@town.arlington.ma.us


mailto:davidgood2@verizon.net

Gallagher, Richard B.
Hamlin, Guillermo S.
Healy, Michaiah L.
Mahon, Diane M.

Goldstein, Amy R.
Moore, Christopher B.
O’Day, Brendan F.
Stern, Michael W.

Carr-Jones, Elisabeth
Jones, Alan H.
Pachter, Adam E.
vacancy

* appointed

PRECINCT 14

29 Fessenden Road
1228 Mass. Ave. B
26 Howard Street

23 Howard Street, #2

29 Albermarle Street
80 School Street
48 Walnut Street
10 Farmer Road

1 Lehigh Street
1 Lehigh Street
67 Quincy Street

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021

617-285-0986
No Update
No Updale
Confidential

910-0126
617-803-5289
Confidential
646-1865

339-223-8154
648-9026
Confidential

rickgllagherl@comcast.net
gshamlin89@gmail.com
healytmml14@gmail.com
dianemahon@verizon.net

amyrgoldstein29@gmail.com
tmmZ14.cmoore@gmail.com
brendan.oday@gmail.com
Confidential

elisabeth@carr-jones.com
jones@carr-jones.com
adampachter@yahoo.com


mailto:Brendan.Oday@gmail.com

Dobbs, Rachelle A.
Exton, Elizabeth R.
Friedman, Beth Ann
Greenfield, Naomi L.

Allison-Ampe, Kirsi C.
Christiana, Greg
Ciano, Frank J.
Morgan, Jane Pierce

Curro, Joseph A., Jr.
LaCourt, Annie
Mara, Nancy A.
Speare, Amy H.

* appointed

PRECINCT 15

184 Brattle Street
231 Washington Street
10 Hazel Terrace
169 Mountain Avenue

2 Governor Road
82 Ridge Street

65 Woodside Lane
172 Brattle Street

21 Millett Street
48 Chatham Street
63 Epping Street
118 Ridge Street

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

617-413-0323
No Update
781-641-9935
Confidential

645-8432

857-222-4299
617-968-7631
781-777-2776

962-8562

No Update
646-6156
781-646-5417

rachelleldobbs@gmail.com
liz.exton@gmail.com
bethann-friedman@comcast.net
naomigreenfield@gmail.com

kirsi@allisonampe.org
maxuser@gmail.com
frankiechooy@aol.com
janepmorgan@gmail.com

jeurro@alumni.tufts.edu

librarianmara@gmail.com
amyhspeare@gmail.com



Appt.

DiMeo, Chris
Koch, Kevin P.
Luddecke, Carol
Mostajo, Sandra M.

Boyle, Lauren V.
Harrelson, William Brooks
Lewiton, Marvin

Weiss, John C.

Czapski, Holly
Graham, Deanna
vacancy
Thornton, Barbara

* appointed

PRECINCT 16

124 Park Avenue
100 Florence Avenue
125 Park Avenue
191 Park Avenue

28 Hillside Avenue
27 Ashland Street
18 West Street

237 Appleton Street

25 Ely Road
80 Hillside Avenue

223 Park Avenue

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021

2021

No Update
646-3696
No Update
608-8909

NO UPDATE
643-8696
Confidential
Confidential

781-643-0949
617-549-7873

617-299-9865

cdimeo@hotmail.com
kevin.koch@yahoo.com
carol@luddecke.com
smostajo@yahoo.com

laurenvboyle@gmail.com
brooks@harrelson.net
mlewiton@yahoo.com
jeweiss@comcast.net

hc@hollyczapski.com
graham.deannam@gmail.com

bthornton@assetstewardship.com


mailto:mlewiton@yahoo.com

Finochetti, John V.
Leonard, John R.

Olszewski, Angela M.

Slutzky Amy Lynne

Arnold, Joshua W.
Brown, Michael J.
LeRoyer, Ann M.
Webber, Susan D.

vacancy
Fitzgerald, Ann V.
Gitelson, Laura B.
Tosti, Allan

* appointed

PRECINCT 17

55 Dudley Street

26 Grove Street, #10

1 Watermill Place, #428
1 Watermill Place, #407

56 Bow Street

10 Brattle Terrace

12 Peirce Street
1Watermill Place, #212

162 Summer Street, #1
56 Bow Street
1 Watermill Place, #419

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021

No Update
Confidential
781-648-8649
617-413-9405

NO UPDATE
617-645-0226
646-7254

617-584-8684

646-9711
Confidential
781-820-1580

jfinochetti@hotmail

No email address
amolszewski@gmail.com
amy.l.slutzky@gmail.com

josharnold52@gmail.com
mjbrown246@gmail.com
annleroyer12@gmail.com
sdwebber@rcn.com

annfitzgtmmpctl7@gmail.com

Ibg217@gmail.com
abtosti@outlook.com



Appt.

Cooke, Heather Angelina
Hadden, Jeffrey

Levy, David

Parmer, Daniel

Donato, John Richard
Irizarry, Gilbert
Parsons, Carolyn M.
Watson, Michael R.

Bloom, Nancy
Canniff, Shirley M.
vacancy

Gersh, Jon

* appointed

PRECINCT 18

134 George Street
198 Sylvia Street
95 Rhinecliff Street
1 Brewster Road

16 Homer Road

42 Standish Road
23 Brewster Road
216 Sylvia Street

169 Sylvia Street
71 Hathaway Circle

24 Kipling Road

2023  508-965-3766
2023 703-597-6784

2023 No Update
2021(3) No Update

2022  781-727-1979

2022 Confidential
2022 646-9309
2022 354-6999

2021 Confidential
2021 Confidential

2021 Confidential

cookeha@gmail.com
HaddenTM@gmail.com
david.jeffrey.levy@gmail.com
dparmer@gmail.com

jdonato@minuteman.org
gil@conoa.com
carolynmparsons@msn.com
booker232323@gmail.com

jandnbloom@gmail.com
bcanniff@comcast.net

jon@planetbanjo.com



Brown, Melanie C.
Cohen, Dganit Sivan
Crowder, Elaine M.
Rabinowitz, Jonathan

Butler, Deborah Sirotkin
Durocher, Michelle M.
Johnson, Claire

Monks, Flynn C.

Corbo-Hudak, Neva
Deshler, Christine P.
vacancy

Trembly, Edward

* appointed

PRECINCT 19

14 Skyline Drive

43 Brand Street

2 Glenbrook Lane, #17
81 Thesda Street

19 Overlook Road
65 Huntington Road
84 Wright Street

14 Wright Street

100 Overlook Road
65 Huntington Road

76 Wright Street

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021

2021

Confidential ~ melb.tmm419@gmail.com
734-474-6334 dsivan@umich.edu
elaine-tmm19@communication-exchange.com
617-515-9833 jrabinowitztmm19@gmail.com

646-8204 amberpaw@gmail.com
641-4830 michellemdurocher@hotmail.com
No Update writereilly@yahoo.com
777-2646 precinctl9fcm@gmail.com

585-507-7452 nevach@gmail.com
641-4830 christinepdeshler@hotmail.com

643-6619 edandbetty86@yahoo.com



Gormley, Maureen E.
Muldoon, Patricia
Pennarun, Kristin A.

Radville, Katharine M.

Connors, Curtis A.
Dutra, Samantha R.
Kardon, Leonard J.
May, Michaela C.

Carman, Dean E.
Fuller, Peter T.
Haase, Camilla B.
Tosi, Robert L., Jr.

* appointed

PRECINCT 20

1250 Mass. Avenue
67 Smith Street
1261 Mass. Avenue, #2

106 Papul Revere Road

46 Tanager Street
69 Appleton Street
65 Tanager Street
29 Aberdeen Road

29 Kilsythe Road

7 Kilsythe Road

88 Park Avenue, #401
14 Inverness Road

2023
2023
2023

2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021

643-9433
No Update

megdc@aol.com
No Update

kpennarunarlingtonma@gmail
(978)-259-8244
671-365-5501 kateradville@gmail.com

617-852-2023
857-266-9570

617-863-6529

617-842-8050
643-7953
643-3429
857-998-0446

curtconnors@hotmail.com
srdelgizzi@aol.com

michaela.may@gmail.com

dean.carman@verizon.net
pfuller7K@gmail.com
c.haase@comcast.net
bobtosi@verizon.net



Benedikt, Beth
Memon, Zarina G.

Rowell, Christopher R.

Weinstein, Jordan E.

Doctrow, Susan R.
Dunn, Daniel J.
Mayer, Leslie A.
White, David E.

Ehlert, Anne T.
vacancy

Leahy, Lori
Weber, Janice A.

* appointed

PRECINCT 21

7 Morris Street

15 Sunset Road

88 Westminster Avenue
23 Lennon Road

99 Westminster Avenue
58 Alpine Street

131 Crescent Hill Avenue
55 Bow Street

156 Westminster Avenue

53 Westmoreland Avenue
29 Crescent Hill Avenue

2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021

2021
2021

Confidential
648-2307

Confidential
Confidential

643-0595
617-710-4081
Confidential
641-2879

646-0988

617-460-6311
Confidential

bethb94121@gmail.com
zgmemon@yahoo.com
chrisrowell5@hotmail.com
jordanweinstein@rcn.com

sdoctrowarltm@gmail.com
dunster@dandunn.org
bImayer@msn.com
whitede@gmail.com

Annee319@aol.com

loribleahy@gmail.com
jweber@town.arlington.ma.us



* appointed



	PRECINCT 1
	Dennis, Gregory D.  19 Wheaton Road   2021    617-863-0746 gdennis@alum.mit.edu
	PRECINCT 2
	Gast, Peter M.   36 Margaret Street  2023 646-4279 petegast4arlington@gmail.com
	vacancy
	DeCourcey, Stephen W.  7 Cheswick Road  2021 643-7291  sdecourcey@verizon.net
	McCabe, Mark W.  4 Dorothy Road   2021 Confidential mmccabetmm2@gmail.com


	PRECINCT 3
	PRECINCT 4
	PRECINCT 6
	Blandy, Charles E.  58 Lombard Terrace, #2  2021 No Update tm@charlesblandy.com
	Fischer, Andrew S.  25 Lombard Road  2021 439-2600 andrew.fischer25@gmail.com
	PRECINCT 7

	PRECINCT 8
	Band, Carol L.   57 Bartlett Avenue 2023 Confidential  carol@carolband.com

	PRECINCT 9
	Stewart, Susan R.  23 Alton Street   2022   Confidential   sstewart.town                      meeting@tastewar.com

	PRECINCT 10
	Milan, Charlotte W.  19 Bellevue Road 2022
	Pyle, Elizabeth M.   66 Gloucester Street 2022 643-4913  elizabeth.m.pyle@gmail.com
	Quinn, Michael J.  15 Shawnee Road 2022 643-4962              michael.quinn@gmail.com  Wren, Donna K.  75 Hillsdale Road 2022     328-2289                     dkwren@alum.mit.edu

	PRECINCT 11
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